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Class CRN Days  &  Times Room Start – End Dates Instructor Instructor Email 

Math 255 CRN 15018 T/R    11:00a – 12:25p 2400-216 08/26/25 – 12/13/25 Jason Iwama jiwama@fullcoll.edu 

Class CRN Days  &  Times Room Start – End Dates Instructor Instructor Email 

Math 130 15103 Online Online 09/08/25 – 12/13/25 Karen Wang kwang@fullcoll.edu 

Math 152 15102 T/R & 9:00a – 11:20a 2400-106 09/09/25 – 12/11/25 Abraham Romero 
Hernandez 

aromerohernandez@fullcoll.edu 

Stat C1000 15127 Online Online 09/15/25 – 12/13/25 William Cowieson wcowieson@fullcoll.edu 

Math 140 15084 
MTWR & 12:00p – 

2:10p 
2400-210 09/22/25 – 12/10/25 Nick Huerta nhuerta@fullcoll.edu 

Math 100 14951 Online Online 09/22/25 – 12/13/25 Tim Cobler tcobler@fullcoll.edu 

Math 100 14950 Online Online 10/20/25 – 12/13/25 Laura Loney lloney@fullcoll.edu 

Stat C1000 14953 Online Online 10/20/25 – 12/13/25 Juan Zaragoza Jzaragoza1@fullcoll.edu 

Stat C1000 15135 Online Online 10/20/25 – 12/13/25 Nancy Ikeda nikeda@fullcoll.edu 
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